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research

1 Dr. G Srinivas Reddy
Assistant 
Professor

srinivasreddy.g@presidencyuniversity.in
https://scholar.google.co.in/c
itations?user=GnoRp3oAAAAJ

Super capacitor, 
High entropy oxides, 

2 Dr. Sourav Kumar Kajli
Assistant 
Professor

sourav.kumar@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=CFMUdsoAAAAJ&hl=en1D/2D 
heterostructure for 

3 Dr. Rupam Mukherjee
Assistant 
Professor

rupam.mukherjee@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=qQL7ZD8AAAAJ&hl=enQuantum Materials, 
OLEDs, Magnetic 

4 Dr. Pradeep Bhaskar
Associate 
Professor

pradeepbhaskar@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=Tz_rSmAAAAAJAcoustic Levitation, 
material science, 

5 Dr. Savita Verma
Associate 
Professor

savita.verma@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=5bpgwDsAAAAJ&hl=enAdvanced Materials

6 Dr. Pronab Kundu
Assistant 
Professor

pronab.kundu@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=Af18fUAAAAAJ&hl=enBiophysical 
Chemistry, 

7Dr. Gajapaneni Venkataprasad
Assistant 
Professor

venkataprasad.g@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=awn2ykkAAAAJ&view_op=list_works&sortby=pubdateNano 
Electroanalytical 

8 Dr. Manaswini Raj
Assistant 
Professor

manaswini.raj@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=9qwue9gAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=aoElectrochemistry, 
Catalysis

9 Dr. Bhavya M B
Assistant 
Professor

bhavya.mb@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=eHg-Z78AAAAJ&hl=enNanomaterials, 
sensing

10 Dr. Bhumika Agrahari
Assistant 
Professor

bhumika.agrahari@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=8rYkLUkAAAAJ&viewCatalysis, Metals in 
medicine

11 Dr Rajeshwari M Professor rajeshwarim@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=agMwZjoAAAAJ&hl=enGraph theory

12 Dr Husna V
Assistant 
Professor

husna@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=5L0B8PUAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=aoComplex Analysis

13 Dr B Navatha
Assistant 
Professor

navatha.b@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=ZCAHHPsAAAAJ&hl=enApplied statistics and 
Multivariate Data 

14 Dr. Madhavi T
Associate 
Professor

madhavit@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=mUVg5vAAAAAJ&hl=enGeotechnical 
Engineering

15 Dr. Shwetha A
Associate 
Professor

shwetha.a@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=eP5DurAAAAAJ&hl=enEnvironmental 
Engineering

16 Dr. Ashish Srivastava
Assistant 
Professor

ashishsrivastava@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Md9Z1PMAAAAJ&hl=en&authuser=3Friction stir welding, 
Nond-destructive 

17 Dr. Satish Babu BoppanaProfessor satishbabu@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=xKzwSfAAAAAJ&hl=enComposite Materials

18 Dr.Uday Ravi M Professor udayaravim@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=g-vxQVwAAAAJ&hl=enIC Engines, Alternate 
fuels, Materials, Heat 



19 Dr. Aravinda T
Assistant 
Professor

aravinda@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=-if2zq8AAAAJComposite Materials

20 Dr. Prashanth S P
Assistant 
Professor

prashanth.sp@presidencyunivwesity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=dribVvEAAAAJ&hl=enHeat Transfer

21 Dr. Jothi Basu R Professor jothibasu@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Rdly8DYAAAAJ&hl=enSupply Chain 
Management

22 Dr. Sandeep G M
Assistant 
Professor

sandeepgm@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=s1tLf68AAAAJ&hl=enMetal Matrix 
Composites, CAD & 

23 Dr. Yuvaraja Naik
ASSISTAN

T 
yuvarajanaik@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=QNrRBUAAAAAJ&hl=enMaterials and 

Manufacturing

24 Dr. Vivek Kumar Pandey
ASSISTAN

T 
vivekkumar@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=2QWIBLEAAAAJ&hl=en&authuser=1Design and 

development of 

25 Dr. Erukala Kalyan Kumar
Assistant 
Professor

erukala.kalyan@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=NHO--5IAAAAJ&hl=enDesign and Analysis 
of Smart composites 

26 Dr. Madhusudhan M
Assistant 
Professor

madhusudhan@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?view_op=list_works&hl=en&hl=en&user=j5VCKu8AAAAJComposite Materials

27 Dr. Veena CS Professor veena.cs@presidencyuniversity.in  Dr. Veena CS  -  Google Scholar 

28 Dr. Raj Kumar Mistri
Assistant 
Professor

rajkumar@presidencyuniversity.inscholar.google.com/citations?user=xw8xj8oAAAAJ&hl=en

29 Dr. Nishant Sharan
Assistant 
Professor

nishant.sharan@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=LWRaSpAAAAAJ

30 Dr. Md Akram Ahmad
Assistant 
Professor

mdakram.ahmad@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=GGxImpIAAAAJ&hl=en

31 Dr. Noel Prashant Ratchagar
Assistant 
Professor

noel.prashant@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=nxSncGgAAAAJ&hl=en

32 Dr.M.VanithaLakshmi
Associate 
Professor

vanithalakshmi.m@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=A722uuoAAAAJ

33 Dr.Azra Jeelani
Associate 
Professor

azra.jeelani@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=xzbIqF4AAAAJ&hl=en

34 Dr. Abhishek Kumar
Associate 
Professor

abhishek.kumar@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=5Fe0RaUAAAAJ&hl=en

35 Dr Dharmesh K Srivastava
Associate 
Professor

dharmeshkumar.s@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=p26H2PsAAAAJ&hl=en

36 Dr. K. Gowri
Assistant 
Professor

gowri.k@presidencyuniveristy.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=2r86m3kAAAAJ&hl=en

37 Dr.K.Shoukath Ali
Assistant 
Professor

shoukaathali.k@presidencyuniversityhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=LOgrU1gAAAAJ&view_op=list_works&sortby=pubdate



38 Dr.V. Muthu Ganesh
Assistant 
Professor

muthu.ganesh@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=Y8-okPEAAAAJ&view_op=list_works&sortby=pubdate

39 Dr Sandhya Dass
Associate 
Professor

sandhya.dass@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=XxHEA9sAAAAJ

40 Dr. D P Somashekar
Assistant 
Professor

somashekar.dp@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=97zDtY0AAAAJ&hl=en

41Dr. Mohammed Mujahid Ulla Faiz
Assistant 
Professor

mohammed.mujahid@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=DFixoG4AAAAJ

42 Dr. Suman Paul Professor sumanpaul@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=aHUj7-oAAAAJ&hl=enReservoir 
Geomechanics,

43 Dr. Prabodh Ranjan
Assistant 
Professor

prabodh.ranjan@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=mUkFLYIAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=aoMolecualr and 
Material Modeling 

44 Dr. Sk Safikul Islam
Assistant 
Professor

safikul.islam@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Y1aaG4IAAAAJ&hl=enMaterial Chemistry, 
Polymer 

45 Dr. Dibya Yadav
Assistant 
Professor

dibya.yadav@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.co.in/citations?hl=en&user=2p9I00IAAAAJ&view_op=list_works&sortby=pubdateOrganometallic 
Chemistry

46 Dr Anjaneyulu Bendi
Associate 
Professor

anjaneyulu@presidencyuniversity.in

47 Dr. Sohini Chakraborty
Assistant 
Professor

sohini.c@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=q36XjRMAAAAJ&hl=enNanocomposites, 
Green chemistry, 

48 Dr. Shagufi Naz Ansari
Assistant 
Professor

shagufi@presidencyuniversity.in  https://scholar.google.co.kr/citations?hl=en&user=R872PwsAAAAJ&view_op=list_works&sortby=pubdateMetal-Organic 
Frameworks for 

49 Dr. Abdul Haseeb Wani
Assistant 
Professor

abdul.haseeb@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=viexMWYAAAAJ&hl=enStructural Wind 
Engineering, 

50 Dr. Sowmyashree T
Assistant 
Professor

sowmyashree.t@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=qJ_qXEAAAAAJConcrete, 
construction 

51 Dr. Ashish Srivastava
Assistant 
Professor

ashishsrivastava@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Md9Z1PMAAAAJ&hl=en&authuser=3Friction stir welding, 
Nond-destructive 

52 Dr Vijaykumar G
Assistant 
Professor

vijaykumar.g@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=nQV4rWEAAAAJ&hl=enMaterials Science 
(Biopolymers, 

53 Dr. Nandakishora Y
Assistant 
Professor

nandakishora@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=xrE6DKEAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=aoGREEN ENERGY

54 Rupam Mukherjee
Assistant 
Professor

rupam.mukherjee@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=qQL7ZD8AAAAJ&hl=enQuantum Materials

55 Dr. Subrata Mondal
Assistant 
Professor

subrata.m@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=tpR_icYAAAAJ&hl=enComputaional 
Materials Science

56 Dr. Chandan Patra
Assistant 
Professor

chandan.patra@presidencyuniversity.in Chandan Patra  -  Google Scholar Material Science



57 H M Manjula
Associate 
Professor

manjulahm@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&view_op=list_works&gmla=AIfU4H4OqMkhjaP2iQ_a60t1tuDvVT5PACZZHfMx7Xv-rjc9EPlhSFfbudbUtu_GOx3Zos2SWeMSAJ1gDEB1NijSPupuccdEtLEEybR85ZE&user=59SLJ54AAAAJAI and Machine 
Learning, Deep 

58 Mohammed Mujeerulla
Associate 
Professor

mohammedmujeerulla@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=7CGPfu0AAAAJ&hl=enCryptography with 
Internet of Things

59 Bhavana A 
Assistant 
Professor

bhavana@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=yvX5HRIAAAAJ&hl=enIOT 

60 Akshatha Y
Assistant 
Professor

akshathay@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=3fvc5mwAAAAJ&hl=enMachine Learning 
and Deep Learning

61 Galiveeti Poornima
Associate 
Professor

galiveetipoornima@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=o6Xsku0AAAAJ&hl=enAI & Macbine 
learning , Deep 

62 M V Madhusudhan 
Associate 
Professor

madhusudhanmv@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=jpVDsNwAAAAJ&hl=enAI & Macbine 
learning , Deep 

63 Praveena K N
Assistant 
Professor

praveenakn@presidencyuniversity.in AI, ML and DL

64 Raghavendra T S
Associate 
Professor

raghavendra@presidencyuniversity.in

65 Manjunath K V
Associate 
Professor

manjunathkv@presidencyuniversity.in AI & Macbine 
learning , Deep 

66 Smitha Patil
Assistant 
Professor

Computer Science and Engineeringhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=S7O0NqYAAAAJ&hl=enAI & Macbine 
learning , Deep 

67 Jacob Augustine Professor jacob@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&pli=1&user=WecKqJUAAAAJImage/Video 
Compression, 

68 Jayanthi Kamalasekaran
Associate 
Professor

jayanthi.k@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=lgcIZxUAAAAJ&hl=en

69 Aarif Ahamed S
Assistant 
Professor

aarif.ahamed@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=R6ylnbgAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=aoDeep Learning, 
Generative AI, 

70 Ramesh Sengodan Professor ramesh.sengodan@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=8f10ov0AAAAJ&hl=enNetwork Security,AI 
& ML

71 Sudha P
Associate 
Professor

sudha.p@presidencyuniversity.in

72 Joseph Michael Jerard VProfessor josephmichaeljerard@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=ROKH-5UAAAAJ&hl=enAI & ML, Cloud 
Computing, IoT

73 Srinivasan TR Professor srinivasan.tr@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Ck_UTG0AAAAJ&hl=enCloud Computing, 
Networks, IoT, AI & 

74 A V Vijaya Kumar Professor vijayakumar.av@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=JpKPO_AAAAAJ&hl=enCloud Computing, 
Adhoc Networks, 

75 Naveen N M
Associate 
Professor

naveen.20232mmf0039@presidencyuniversity.in



76 Vishwanath Y Professor vishwanath.y@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=M_pq8s0AAAAJ&hl=en&authuser=1cognitive 
architecture, smart 

77 Shanthi S
Associate 
Professor

shanthi.s@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=g_q-X7gAAAAJData Mining, 
Machine Learning, 

78 Serin V Simpson
Assistant 
Professor

serin.simpson@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=ZebWgn4AAAAJNetwork security, 
IoT, Edge 

79 Jayavadivel Ravi
Associate 
Professor

jayavadivel.ravi@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=ZgUS60AAAAAJ&hl=enMachine Learning, 
Cloud Computing & 

80 Durgadevi P
Assistant 
Professor

durgadevi@presidencyuniversity.in

81 Taranath N L
Associate 
Professor

taranath@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=5BGV3CQAAAAJ&hl=enMachine Learning, 
Artificial Intelligence, 

82 Venkataravana Nayak K
Assistant 
Professor

venkataravana.nayak@presidencyuniversity.in Digital Image 
Processing, AI-

83 Debasmita Mishra
Assistant 
Professor

debasmita.mishra@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=F67DtEoAAAAJ&hl=enArtificial Intelligence 
& Machine Learning, 

84 Mydhili Krishnan Nair Professor mydhili.nair@presidencyuniversity.in

85 Shubham Kumar
Assistant 
Professor

shubham.kumar@presidencyuniversity.in

86 Nihar Ranjan Nayak
Assistant 
Professor

niharranjan.nayak@presidencyuniversity.in

87 Jothish C
Associate 
Professor

jothish.c@presidencyuniversity.in

88 Anand Kumar Professor anand.kumar@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=edNM53AAAAAJ&hl=enNetwork Security, 
Internet of Things, 

89 Vennira Selvi Professor vennira.selvi@presidencyuniversity.in

90 Emilin Shyni C Professor emilinshyni.c@presidencyuniversity.in

91 N Thrimoorthy
Assistant 
Professor

thrimoorthy.n@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Epd-oLoAAAAJ&hl=enWireless Sensor 
Networks, Machine 

92 Joe Arun Raja
Associate 
Professor

joe.arun@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=4AcrPbIAAAAJ&hl=enMedical image 
processing, Fuzzy 

93 Vijayalakshmi P Professor vijayalakshmi.p@presidencyuniversity.in https://shorturl.at/UC3AW

94 D Sivabalaselvamani
Associate 
Professor

sivabalaselvamani@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?user=V6yTQnAAAAAJ&hl=enVANET, Deep 
Learning, Artificial 



95 Syed Haroon A
Assistant 
Professor

syed.haroon@presidencyuniversity.inhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?pli=1&authuser=2&user=NwMHT8QAAAAJDeep Learning, 
Cloud Computing

96 Dr. Malarvili k Professor malarvili@presidencyuniversity.in  https://scholar.google.com/citations?view_op=list_works&hl=en&hl=en&user=rBQ1tngAAAAJComparative 
Literature 

97 Dr. Ameer Hussain A.
Associate 
Professor-

98 Dr. Anitha S. Yadav
Professor 
(SOM)

99 Dr. Mumtaz ahmad shah
Assistant 
Professor

mumtaz.ahmadshah@presidency university.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=KJ8P9u8AAAAJ&hl=enpolitical science, 
international 

100 Dr S MD Azash
Assistant 
Professor

md.azash@presidencyuniversity,in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Q2CQsJEAAAAJ&hl=enManagement, 
Human Resource , 

101
Dr. Mohammed 
Salim B Khan

Assistant 
Professor

mohammed.salim@presidencyuniversity.ac.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=QmWE8nUAAAAJ&hl=enSports law, 
Arbirtation, 

102 Dr.  A Abirami
Associate 
Professor

abirami.arunachalam@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=u2nhseMAAAAJHRM

103 Dr.  B Anupama
Assistant 
Professor-

anupama@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?hl=en&user=TvqZ5QsAAAAJNot Eligible

104 Dr. Bipasha Maity Proffesor bipasha@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=lJW-8eAAAAAJ&hl=enMarketing

105
Dr. Chithambar 
Gupta Vankadari

Marketing

106
Dr. D Barani 

Kumar
Associate 
Professor

barani.kumar@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=WI4BKM4AAAAJ&hl=enNot Eligible

107 Dr.  G Ramanaiah SOC

108 Dr. Hena M
Assistant 
Professor

hena.m@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=6KlXB00AAAAJ&hl=enHRM

109
Dr. Jayakrishna 

Udupa Herur
Professor jayakrishna.udupa@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=m0s4gPEAAAAJ&view_op=list_works&gmla=AIfU4H6H6FQND3nLAFiuxkvJgVXwQhuobGOxj_qzpkd4GJBH_P53c48UD2T5PjO6A5oEZepv1Qm12JIVRCpfLnwLy8xaGeWxgK2naS2ukb4-gum9wYqgYB4m5OFYuSSlZEXzHhIOG990JN67lyBXh8KF0XJuU5IMarketing

110
Dr. Kamarapu 

Suresh
Associate 
Professor

suresh.k@gmail.com https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=DoAIlF8AAAAJ&hl=enMarketing

111 Dr. Kushini Prasad kushini.prasad@presidencyuninversity.in HRM

112
Dr. Mohamad 
Imrozuddin

Associate 
Professor

mohamad.imrozuddin@presidencyuniversity.in HRM

113
Dr. N Srikanth 

Reddy
Assistant 
Professor

srikanthreddyn@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=zsW-qZYAAAAJ&hl=enHRM



114 Dr. Prachi Beriwala
Associate 
Professor

prachi.beriwala@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=en&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=dr+prachi+beriwala&oq=Dr.Finance

115
Dr. Pramod Kumar 

Pandey
Finance

116
Dr. Ragu Prasadh 

Rajendran
Not Eligible

117
Dr. Samiya 

Mubeen
Assistant 
Professor- 

samiya.mubeen@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=zLm1wScAAAAJ&hl=enAnalytics

118
Dr. 

Sethumadhavan R
Associate 
Professor

sethumadhavan.r@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=XEjbWqEAAAAJ&hl=enSOC

119
Dr.  Shabhaz 
Babar Khan

HRM

120 Dr.  Shalini Not Eligible

121
Dr.  Sonal Manik 

Gursahani
Assistant 
Professor

sonal.manik@presidencyuniversity.in Finance

122 Dr. Uma P Jaidev Professor uma.jaidev@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=HAkAf0QAAAAJ&hl=enMarketing

123
Dr. Uttam 

Chakraborty
HRM

124
Dr. Varalakshmi 

Dandu
varalakshmi.d@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=DNPQvIMAAAAJ&hl=enMarketing

125
Dr. Virupaksha 

Goud G
Associate 
Professor

virupaksha.goud@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=sLMHUf4AAAAJ&hl=enNot Eligible

126
Dr. Yagnamurthy 
Narasimha Raja

Finance

127
Dr. Yallati Venkata 

Rangaiah
venkata.rangaiah@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=l5AhET0AAAAJ&hl=enFinance

128
Dr. Dr. Adesh 

Suryakant Doifode
Assistant 
Professor 

adesh.suryakant@presidencyuniversity.in
https://scholar.google.co.in/s
cholar?hl=en&as_sdt=0%2C5

129
Dr. 

Sivaramakrishnan 
Associate 
Professor

ivaramakrishnan@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.co
m/citations?user=LhVSErU

Data Science, Image 
processing

130
Dr. Gopidesi Radha 

Krishna
Assistant 
Professor 

gopidesi.radhakrishna@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.co
m/citations?user=QkwWd

Thermal 
Engineering, Energy

131
Dr. Ribin Varghese 

Pazhamannil 
Assistant 
Professor 

markala.karthik@presidencyuniversity.in  
https://scholar.google.co

Materials and 
Additive 

132 Dr. Markala Karthik
Assistant 
Professor 

ribin@presidencyuniversity.in https://scholar.google.co
m/citations?user=3ibSvqQ

Renewable Energy 
Integration into the 


